Process Safety Management (PSM)

Put the power of Insight Via™ to work for your Process Safety Management

Efficiently implement the elements of PSM and RMP programs using the integrated suite of applications found only in the Insight Via™ Safety Management System.





How we do it

Process Safety Management (PSM)

The process safety management application helps organize and streamline the elements involved in PSM and RMP programs.

Web Based Policy Manual:

- PSM/RMP policies available anywhere/anytime
- Control levels of employee access
- Establish document ownership
- Automatically version policies when updated
- Integrate policy related audits
- Establish notifications for policy review
- Upload Process Safety Information, links to external documents and forms

Incident Reporting System (set up and track PSM related events):

- Process Hazard Analysis (PHA) findings
- Audit Findings
- Management of Change (MOC) requests
- Pre-Startup Safety Reviews (PSSR)

Safety professionals available to assist with:

- Collecting and assembling Process Safety Information (PSI)
- Conducting Process Hazard Analysis (PHA)
- Drafting P&IDs and PFD
- Conducting Compliance Audits
- EPA Hazard Assessment (Off-site Consequence Analysis)
- Submitting RMPs to EPA

Preventative Maintenance Application:

- Upload equipment data & specifications
- Establish work plans

Training Application:

- Set up training programs
- Schedule and record training events

DEKRA

About Us

We are consultants and business partners to many of the world's largest chemical, oil and gas, transportation, utility, pharmaceutical, and agriculture companies. Through a transformational approach, we guide clients in evolving both their organizational culture and their operational environment, enabling them to reduce exposures and injuries, save lives, protect assets and in the process, achieve higher performance.

1-800-888-9596

www.dekra.us/sms

©2019 DEKRA North America, Inc. or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by DEKRA North America, Inc. or its subsidiaries, reg. U.S. Pat. & Tm. Off. and other countries as listed on our website.